
EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

VERDI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - ALOTTO OLI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - FRASSONI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 

  3 - GRANDI ELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - SANNA MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 

  5 - ALBANESE R 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - ARDIGO' GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - BERTOCCHI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

  8 - CARIMALI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CAVALLO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - CURTI CINZ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - DE MERRA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FEDRIGHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GAMBA GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GANDIGLIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIARGIA EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MAS SOLE M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - RAMERA GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - ROSASCO AL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SPANO' ANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - VOLPE MICH 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 Totali 0 3 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 27 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

VERDI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - ALOTTO OLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - FRASSONI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 

  3 - GRANDI ELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - SANNA MARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  5 - ALBANESE R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - ARDIGO' GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 

  7 - BERTOCCHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  8 - CARIMALI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CAVALLO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - CURTI CINZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - DE MERRA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FEDRIGHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GAMBA GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GANDIGLIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIARGIA EL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

 16 - MAS SOLE M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - RAMERA GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - ROSASCO AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SPANO' ANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - VOLPE MICH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 Totali 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 27 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

ITALIA DEI VALORI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - MESSONA IG 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 

  2 - UGGIAS GIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - BELARDI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - TINDIGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - BASILE SAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 

  6 - DAOU BOUBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CAPRA QUAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - CONSOLATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CREPALDI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CRITELLI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 11 - DELLISANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - GORRUSO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MASCHERO D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MODICA LID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MORA ANGEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - OFFREDI VI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RUZZA ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SANTORO AM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SEBASTIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - SPINOSA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

ITALIA DEI VALORI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - MESSONA IG 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 

  2 - UGGIAS GIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - BELARDI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - TINDIGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - BASILE SAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  6 - DAOU BOUBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CAPRA QUAR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

  8 - CONSOLATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CREPALDI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CRITELLI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - DELLISANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - GORRUSO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MASCHERO D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MODICA LID 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MORA ANGEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - OFFREDI VI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RUZZA ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SANTORO AM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SEBASTIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - SPINOSA MA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 

Pag. 4 / 22 26/05/14 4:38



EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

L'ALTRA EUROPA TSIPRAS
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - MALTESE CU 1 2 4 1 1 3 2 3 1 0 1 3 1 9 2 2 4 3 4 5 73 

  2 - LIPPERINI 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 2 1 0 1 2 25 

  3 - OVADIA SAL 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 6 1 4 4 6 2 83 

  4 - DOSIO NICO 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 8 3 2 1 49 

  5 - FINIGUERRA 1 2 3 2 4 0 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 41 

  6 - GALLEGATI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 

  7 - GIURATO AN 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 1 7 1 2 0 41 

  8 - LUCATTINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 

  9 - MATTIOLI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 

 10 - OLLINO NIC 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 5 2 1 0 24 

 11 - PADOAN DAN 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 12 - PADOVANI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - PANAGOPOUL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 14 - PAVLOVIC D 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 13 

 15 - QUARTA ALE 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 16 

 16 - RICHETTO P 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - SARTI STEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 18 - SGRENA GIU 1 0 2 0 0 6 3 5 1 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 4 2 0 62 

 19 - SOMOZA ALF 1 1 3 0 3 5 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 5 11 8 4 0 4 3 85 

 20 - VIOLA GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 

 Totali 11 16 17 10 18 24 14 21 9 14 12 20 11 32 37 25 43 19 28 21 544 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

L'ALTRA EUROPA TSIPRAS
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - MALTESE CU 1 10 1 2 2 1 4 73 

  2 - LIPPERINI 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 25 

  3 - OVADIA SAL 3 11 6 3 5 6 1 83 

  4 - DOSIO NICO 3 3 2 0 3 4 1 49 

  5 - FINIGUERRA 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 41 

  6 - GALLEGATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  7 - GIURATO AN 2 3 1 0 4 1 2 41 

  8 - LUCATTINI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 

  9 - MATTIOLI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 10 - OLLINO NIC 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 24 

 11 - PADOAN DAN 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 8 

 12 - PADOVANI A 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

 13 - PANAGOPOUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 14 - PAVLOVIC D 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 13 

 15 - QUARTA ALE 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 

 16 - RICHETTO P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 17 - SARTI STEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 18 - SGRENA GIU 1 4 2 2 2 2 1 62 

 19 - SOMOZA ALF 5 1 2 1 1 2 1 85 

 20 - VIOLA GIUS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 

 Totali 21 39 17 8 23 20 14 544 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - ANTONICA G 0 6 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 3 2 0 1 1 35 

  2 - ATTADEMO F 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  3 - BEGHIN TIZ 1 2 0 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 3 0 2 0 6 2 39 

  4 - BERTELLINO 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 23 

  5 - CASSIMATIS 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 

  6 - DESILVESTR 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 

  7 - EVI ELEONO 2 5 0 11 7 2 8 5 8 6 5 5 8 2 5 4 0 2 6 1 111 

  8 - GERACI TIZ 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 16 

  9 - GIRARD STE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 16 

 10 - MASTROROSA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 

 11 - MENNELLA G 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 0 6 2 35 

 12 - MISCULIN B 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 

 13 - SALVATORE 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 

 14 - SAYN MARCO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 8 

 15 - SCABBIA MA 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 

 16 - TRANCHELLI 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 14 

 17 - VALLI MARC 0 9 1 11 8 3 8 5 9 1 5 0 6 5 5 6 2 1 7 5 112 

 18 - VIOLA ALES 1 1 3 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 23 

 19 - VOULAZ MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 20 - ZANNI MARC 0 2 0 5 2 3 4 1 7 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 1 64 

 Totali 13 29 10 41 33 14 33 20 35 15 28 23 29 20 26 23 19 3 42 14 563 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - ANTONICA G 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 35 

  2 - ATTADEMO F 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12 

  3 - BEGHIN TIZ 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 39 

  4 - BERTELLINO 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 23 

  5 - CASSIMATIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 

  6 - DESILVESTR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  7 - EVI ELEONO 3 3 6 0 3 2 2 111 

  8 - GERACI TIZ 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 16 

  9 - GIRARD STE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 16 

 10 - MASTROROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 11 - MENNELLA G 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 35 

 12 - MISCULIN B 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 13 - SALVATORE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 

 14 - SAYN MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 

 15 - SCABBIA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 

 16 - TRANCHELLI 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 14 

 17 - VALLI MARC 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 112 

 18 - VIOLA ALES 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 23 

 19 - VOULAZ MAN 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 20 - ZANNI MARC 3 3 2 1 3 0 0 64 

 Totali 12 21 12 1 17 11 19 563 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

FRATELLI D'ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - MELONI GIO 4 2 4 3 5 5 6 7 1 8 6 4 9 7 5 3 1 3 1 4 118 

  2 - CROSETTO G 0 0 1 0 2 2 3 1 0 3 1 0 5 2 2 1 0 3 2 2 39 

  3 - FIDANZA CA 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 8 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 24 

  4 - GHIGLIA AG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - SENALDI CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - ALBARELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - ARENA GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - ARIZZI LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BENCINI PA 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 10 - BULGHERONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CANTAMESSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 12 - CHIESA PAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CRISTALLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - DABRAZZI T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - IACOBUCCI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PAPOTTI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RONCHI SIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - TROLLI PIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - VALMORI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ZUNINO ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 4 2 9 3 7 7 11 20 1 15 9 4 17 9 7 5 1 6 4 7 194 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

FRATELLI D'ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - MELONI GIO 5 3 7 1 7 5 2 118 

  2 - CROSETTO G 1 1 0 1 5 1 0 39 

  3 - FIDANZA CA 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 24 

  4 - GHIGLIA AG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - SENALDI CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - ALBARELLO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - ARENA GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - ARIZZI LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BENCINI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 10 - BULGHERONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CANTAMESSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 12 - CHIESA PAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CRISTALLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - DABRAZZI T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - IACOBUCCI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PAPOTTI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - RONCHI SIM 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - TROLLI PIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - VALMORI PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ZUNINO ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 6 4 11 2 15 6 2 194 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

SCELTA EUROPEA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - SUSTA GIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - MARSON PAO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  3 - COLOMBO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - MUSSO ENRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - MANTOVANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - ARENA GIUS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BARATTO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BUFO ROBER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CALLIANO O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - COLLA GABR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - DA RUGNA L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - DE BLASI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GALLARATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GANDINI ED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - GEBHARD FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

 16 - KELLER FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - MARAZZI MA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - RICCO ROBE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SORGENTI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TERNA PIET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 

Pag. 11 / 22 26/05/14 4:38



EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

SCELTA EUROPEA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - SUSTA GIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

  2 - MARSON PAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  3 - COLOMBO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - MUSSO ENRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - MANTOVANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

  6 - ARENA GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BARATTO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BUFO ROBER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - CALLIANO O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - COLLA GABR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - DA RUGNA L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - DE BLASI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GALLARATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GANDINI ED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - GEBHARD FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - KELLER FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - MARAZZI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - RICCO ROBE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - SORGENTI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TERNA PIET 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

IO CAMBIO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - D'ANTUONI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  2 - VANNONI DA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

  3 - ALESSANDRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - MORGANTI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CARMAGNOLA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  6 - MARCHI LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - TOGNOLI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRUSA ADOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - TORRI GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - BILIOTTI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - VAVASSORI 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 11 

 12 - CHIATRONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - MAZZOLENI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - ANDREANI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - IOTTI MATT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SCANDROGLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - SANDRIN MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - RICCELLI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - RINALDI RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - BERTAZZO P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 23 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

IO CAMBIO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - D'ANTUONI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 

  2 - VANNONI DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  3 - ALESSANDRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - MORGANTI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CARMAGNOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 

  6 - MARCHI LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - TOGNOLI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BRUSA ADOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - TORRI GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - BILIOTTI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - VAVASSORI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 

 12 - CHIATRONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - MAZZOLENI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - ANDREANI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - IOTTI MATT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SCANDROGLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 17 - SANDRIN MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 18 - RICCELLI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - RINALDI RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - BERTAZZO P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 23 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

FORZA ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - TOTI GIOVA 16 25 12 25 19 26 11 21 17 22 25 23 22 18 18 22 30 15 13 12 522 

  2 - BERTOT FAB 0 2 0 1 7 0 2 6 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 38 

  3 - BONANINI F 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  4 - COMI LARA 4 18 7 7 21 16 13 11 11 12 15 11 12 18 13 21 10 18 7 11 323 

  5 - DE MARTINI 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  6 - RONZULLI L 8 7 3 5 3 7 0 5 12 4 6 2 2 11 5 8 3 4 0 3 114 

  7 - ROSSI ORES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 

  8 - ZANICCHI I 5 11 3 3 3 3 2 6 5 6 4 5 9 5 3 2 7 7 1 0 106 

  9 - BETTONI VA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 14 

 10 - BILLE CLAU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 

 11 - CIRIO ALBE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 

 12 - FATNASSI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - FERRIANI I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - LAZZARONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - LOIACONI C 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MAULLU STE 1 3 2 7 3 2 2 4 5 12 6 2 1 3 2 0 2 2 0 5 75 

 17 - MUSSA ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SONCINI EM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 8 

 19 - STRIGLIO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 

 20 - ZANINI MIR 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

 Totali 34 67 29 54 57 57 30 53 53 59 56 45 52 61 43 56 58 52 22 35 1.247 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

FORZA ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - TOTI GIOVA 17 21 19 10 33 19 11 522 

  2 - BERTOT FAB 0 0 0 2 4 3 3 38 

  3 - BONANINI F 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 13 

  4 - COMI LARA 7 8 15 6 18 8 5 323 

  5 - DE MARTINI 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 11 

  6 - RONZULLI L 2 4 0 2 7 0 1 114 

  7 - ROSSI ORES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  8 - ZANICCHI I 1 6 4 1 4 0 0 106 

  9 - BETTONI VA 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 14 

 10 - BILLE CLAU 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 

 11 - CIRIO ALBE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 

 12 - FATNASSI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - FERRIANI I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - LAZZARONI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

 15 - LOIACONI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 16 - MAULLU STE 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 75 

 17 - MUSSA ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SONCINI EM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 19 - STRIGLIO C 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 20 - ZANINI MIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 Totali 33 45 47 21 71 32 25 1.247 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

NUOVO CENTRO DESTRA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - LUPI MAURI 21 3 10 8 8 7 11 8 11 12 12 3 13 14 14 22 16 19 11 1 255 

  2 - PODESTA' G 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 22 

  3 - ALBERTINI 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 4 29 

  4 - FORTE MATT 4 4 4 1 7 5 0 10 4 21 10 5 11 5 12 22 23 20 17 5 216 

  5 - SALINI MAS 16 4 5 6 12 5 13 9 2 17 14 7 12 11 15 24 14 5 12 4 259 

  6 - ANDENA CAR 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  7 - CAMPORA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - COLOMBO DA 0 4 3 0 5 1 8 9 3 9 3 2 7 4 4 12 8 2 11 3 115 

  9 - FINO UMBER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - GARIBALDI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GEMELLI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - LINGUA CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MAGLIANO S 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 15 

 14 - MANGANO BA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - RIZZI UGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SBARAINI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - STANCARI C 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 

 18 - STRESCINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - VALENTINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 

 20 - VALDATI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 41 16 25 16 37 19 39 38 23 60 48 21 46 40 53 81 63 48 54 21 929 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

NUOVO CENTRO DESTRA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - LUPI MAURI 3 10 8 4 3 3 0 255 

  2 - PODESTA' G 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22 

  3 - ALBERTINI 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 29 

  4 - FORTE MATT 4 8 6 1 7 0 0 216 

  5 - SALINI MAS 8 16 9 5 8 6 0 259 

  6 - ANDENA CAR 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  7 - CAMPORA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - COLOMBO DA 1 4 6 1 5 0 0 115 

  9 - FINO UMBER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - GARIBALDI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GEMELLI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - LINGUA CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MAGLIANO S 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 15 

 14 - MANGANO BA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - RIZZI UGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - SBARAINI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - STANCARI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 18 - STRESCINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - VALENTINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 20 - VALDATI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 20 43 31 11 25 10 0 929 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - MOSCA ALES 16 32 14 28 32 25 38 45 21 39 23 21 36 32 37 38 35 29 21 18 720 

  2 - BRESSO MER 6 5 3 9 2 7 3 7 1 4 0 3 7 3 8 12 7 8 6 8 138 

  3 - COFFERATI 8 11 4 9 10 4 11 13 8 6 8 6 12 5 9 22 17 12 7 9 243 

  4 - TOIA PATRI 10 8 8 5 2 6 5 8 10 4 4 4 12 14 8 11 9 6 2 16 189 

  5 - PANZERI PI 22 22 7 17 19 20 27 23 12 31 16 14 30 12 27 17 14 13 11 6 433 

  6 - LOMBARDI M 1 5 1 1 1 4 1 5 5 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 45 

  7 - AURELI SER 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 8 

  8 - AVETTA ALB 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 6 

  9 - BARBIERI L 0 2 1 0 2 3 0 4 4 5 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 4 2 0 40 

 10 - BENIFEI BR 0 3 0 0 10 3 5 5 0 2 3 1 0 5 1 2 1 3 5 2 61 

 11 - BRIANO REN 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4 1 32 

 12 - CATIZONE G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 0 9 

 13 - DE LUCA MA 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 13 

 14 - GUALCO CAR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 

 15 - MORGANO LU 0 3 2 0 2 1 3 5 7 2 0 6 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 45 

 16 - ROCCIO CAR 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 2 17 

 17 - SINIGAGLIA 0 1 3 0 1 3 0 2 0 3 5 0 6 2 2 5 7 4 0 3 62 

 18 - TRAPANI AN 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 2 3 1 23 

 19 - VIOTTI DAN 0 2 0 2 1 3 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 30 

 20 - ZALTIERI F 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 5 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 1 30 

 Totali 64 101 45 72 89 81 97 128 73 109 66 57 117 89 98 119 118 86 66 71 2.148 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - MOSCA ALES 21 14 17 15 27 21 25 720 

  2 - BRESSO MER 3 6 3 3 5 6 3 138 

  3 - COFFERATI 6 5 1 9 13 7 11 243 

  4 - TOIA PATRI 9 4 7 4 4 4 5 189 

  5 - PANZERI PI 15 12 9 10 13 6 8 433 

  6 - LOMBARDI M 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 45 

  7 - AURELI SER 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 8 

  8 - AVETTA ALB 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  9 - BARBIERI L 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 40 

 10 - BENIFEI BR 5 1 0 0 3 1 0 61 

 11 - BRIANO REN 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 32 

 12 - CATIZONE G 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 

 13 - DE LUCA MA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 13 

 14 - GUALCO CAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - MORGANO LU 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 45 

 16 - ROCCIO CAR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17 

 17 - SINIGAGLIA 0 2 2 1 3 1 6 62 

 18 - TRAPANI AN 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 23 

 19 - VIOTTI DAN 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 30 

 20 - ZALTIERI F 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 30 

 Totali 61 48 45 49 81 54 64 2.148 
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EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

LEGA NORD
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - SALVINI MA 26 20 28 22 14 12 10 30 23 19 18 21 25 17 18 19 13 15 16 16 555 

  2 - BORGHI CLA 4 3 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 3 3 2 7 1 3 3 5 3 1 2 58 

  3 - BUONANNO G 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 24 

  4 - BRUZZONE F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 

  5 - ADERENTI I 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 11 

  6 - BELOTTI DA 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 15 

  7 - CIOCCA ANG 2 2 2 4 0 5 1 1 3 1 1 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 40 

  8 - D'AMICO CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 

  9 - DEVECCHI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - FERRERO RO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 

 11 - GALLI DARI 1 2 2 1 1 5 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 36 

 12 - LANCINI DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MANTINI AN 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 

 14 - MARAVENTAN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

 15 - MARIANI GI 7 6 6 2 1 4 0 6 0 0 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 2 3 6 70 

 16 - PASTORE MA 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 

 17 - PERNICE ST 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 

 18 - ROBBIANI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SERTORI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 

 20 - ZOSO ZEUDI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 Totali 45 39 43 30 24 29 14 42 31 29 28 32 42 18 29 23 26 27 22 29 864 

Pag. 21 / 22 26/05/14 4:38



EUROPEE

EUROPEE 2014

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

Comune di Brugherio

LEGA NORD
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27  Totali 

  1 - SALVINI MA 16 24 34 27 27 25 20 555 

  2 - BORGHI CLA 1 0 3 1 4 1 2 58 

  3 - BUONANNO G 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 24 

  4 - BRUZZONE F 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 

  5 - ADERENTI I 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 11 

  6 - BELOTTI DA 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 15 

  7 - CIOCCA ANG 1 1 1 4 0 1 0 40 

  8 - D'AMICO CL 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 8 

  9 - DEVECCHI C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - FERRERO RO 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 9 

 11 - GALLI DARI 2 3 3 1 0 0 1 36 

 12 - LANCINI DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MANTINI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 14 - MARAVENTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 15 - MARIANI GI 1 0 0 8 5 3 1 70 

 16 - PASTORE MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 17 - PERNICE ST 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 10 

 18 - ROBBIANI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SERTORI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 20 - ZOSO ZEUDI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 

 Totali 25 31 43 46 45 40 32 864 
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